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Orientation: Saturday, September 4

Class Sessions

International Residency
Degree Conferral: February 1, 2023

Graduation Ceremony: May 2023

Summer 1: May 6 - August 13, 2022
Fall 2: August 26 - December 17, 2022

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

Holidays in red

EMBA CLASS OF 2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Those using a screen reader should skip to page two for a reader friendly list of class dates

Key

2021
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

2022

SEPTEMBER

Semester dates
Fall 1: September 10 - December 18, 2021

Spring 1: January 14 - April 23, 2022



First Semester 
 Orientation – Saturday, September 4, 2021 

 Class – Friday, September 10 and Saturday, September 11, 2021 

 Class – Friday, September 24 and Saturday, September 25, 2021 

 Class – Friday, October 8 and Saturday, October 9, 2021 

 Class – Friday, October 22 and Saturday, October 23, 2021 

 Class – Friday, November 5 and Saturday, November 6, 2021 

 Class – Friday, November 19 and Saturday, November 20, 2021 

 Class – Friday, December 3 and Saturday, December 4, 2021 

 Class – Friday, December 17 and Saturday, December 18, 2021 

 

Second Semester 
 Class – Friday, January 14 and Saturday, January 15, 2022 

 Class – Friday, January 28 and Saturday, January 29, 2022 

 Class – Friday, February 11 and Saturday, February 12, 2022 

 Class – Friday, February 25 and Saturday, February 26, 2022 

 Class – Friday, March 11 and Saturday, March 12, 2022 

 Class – Friday, March 25 and Saturday, March 26, 2022 

 Class – Friday, April 8 and Saturday, April 9, 2022 

 Class – Friday, April 22 and Saturday, April 23, 2022 

 

Third Semester 
 Class – Friday, May 6 and Saturday, May 7, 2022 

 Class – Friday, May 20 and Saturday, May 21, 2022 

 Class – Friday, June 3 and Saturday, June 4, 2022 

 Class – Friday, June 17 and Saturday, June 18, 2022 

 Class – Friday, July 1 and Saturday July 2, 2022 

 Class – Friday, July 15 and Saturday, July 16, 2022 

 Class – Friday, July 29 and Saturday, July 30, 2022 

 Class – Friday, August 12 and Saturday, August 13, 2022 

 

Fourth Semester 
 Class – Friday, August 26 and Saturday, August 27, 2022 

 Class – Friday, September 9 and Saturday, September 10, 2022 

 Class – Friday, September 23 and Saturday, September 24, 2022 

 Class – Friday, October 7 and Saturday, October 8, 2022 

 Class – Friday, October 21 and Saturday, October 22, 2022 

 Class – Friday, November 4 and Saturday, November 5, 2022 

 International Residency – Friday, November 11 – Saturday, November 19, 2022 

 Class – Friday, December 2 and Saturday, December 3, 2022 

 Class – Friday, December 16 and Saturday, December 17, 2022 

 

Other Important Dates 
 Degree Conferral – Wednesday, February 1, 2023 

 Graduation Ceremony – May 2023 
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